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Top
O'All Place Score Bib No
1 1 683
2 2 675
3 3 668
4 4 660
5 5 666
6 6 694
7 7 703
8 8 674
9 9 709
10 10 671
11 (>7) 672
12 11 688
13 (>7) 680
14 (>7) 654
15 (>7) 653
16 12 699
17 (>7) 676
18 13 686
19 (>7) 684

Overall Finish List - Boys
JV Boys
TEAM

Name

Aaron Wimbish
Joseph Reid

Ej Morrow

Tj Koch

Tyler Morefield
Elijah Diaz
Jacob Nehmer
Jackson Reid
Elijah Trusty
Joseph O'Brien
Logan Pedersen
Dylan Baird
Ethan Smith
Sean Easley
Liam Dunleavy
Drew Hansen
Adam Rogers
Landon Ayres
Johnathan Woulfe

Team

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy

McKinney North
McKinney North

Lucas Lovejoy

McKinney North

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy

McKinney North

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy

McKinney North

Lucas Lovejoy

McKinney North

Lucas Lovejoy
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704
665
705
634
670
697
663
708
702
701
661
691
687
736
662
735
679
734
712
681
659
689
651
636
707
740
657
664
678
629
745
721
727
728
741
747
667
690
737
656
637
631
649
739
677
723

Nicolas Rodvold
Adam Morefield
Kyle Stockwell
Graham Hogan
Ethan Murray
Adrian Fragoso
Colin Milliken
Aiden Trusty
Nathan Miller
Kyle Luda

Daniel Lamping
Zachary Butler
Zachary Ayres
Titan Summers
Jack McClure
Hilberto Sauceda
Arjun Sharma
Jonathan Sanchez
Logan Dalton
Alex Sullivan
Sonny Hignite
Jackson Bauer
Primo Chandrasekaran
Haidyn Loftice
Nicholas Taylor
Adrian Gomez
Jonathan Godfrey
Bryce Moore

Max Sanchez
Jonathan Brown
Martin Ortiz
Kevin Agustin
Henery Martinez
Liam McAteer
Sergio Gonzalez
David Suarez
Anthony Morgello
Jaxon Brion
Carter Catellier
Noah George
Wyatt Miller
Nicholas Harris-Murphy
Jordan Carll

Rylan Edwards
Kyler Sanchez
Carson Berry

McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Denison

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
McKinney North
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
McKinney North
Princeton

Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton

Lucas Lovejoy
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Denison
McKinney North
Sherman
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Sherman
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Sherman

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Sherman

Lucas Lovejoy
Denison
Denison

Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton

18:44.0
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18:50.4
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648
630
748
635
710
722

Jacob Petrin
Brandon Castillo
James Sujatmiko
Cole Landers
Horacio Vazquez
Jack Anderson

Lucas Lovejoy
Denison
Sherman
Denison
McKinney North
Princeton

24:21.9
25:14.0
25:25.7
25:44.9
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Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 15

Bib No Name
683  Aaron Wimbish
675 Joseph Reid
668 Ej Morrow
660 TjKoch
666 Tyler Morefield
674 Jackson Reid
671 Joseph O'Brien
672 Logan Pedersen
680 Ethan Smith
654 Sean Easley
653 Liam Dunleavy
676 Adam Rogers
684 Johnathan Woulfe
665 Adam Morefield
670 Ethan Murray
663  Colin Milliken
661 Daniel Lamping
662 Jack McClure
679 Arjun Sharma
681 Alex Sullivan
659 Sonny Hignite
651 Primo Chandrasekaran
657 Jonathan Godfrey
664 Bryce Moore
678 Max Sanchez
667 Anthony Morgello
656 Noah George
649 Jordan Carll
677 Kyler Sanchez
648 Jacob Petrin

Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): 45

Bib No Name
694 Elijah Diaz
703  Jacob Nehmer
709  Elijah Trusty
688 Dylan Baird
699 Drew Hansen
686 Landon Ayres
704  Nicolas Rodvold

Final Team Results - Boys

Team Score (times): 1:25:51.1

JV Boys

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:17:10.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 1 1 16:56.4 16:56.4 0:00.0
9 2 3 17:00.5 33:56.9 0:04.0
10 3 6 17:02.3  50:59.3 0:05.9
11 4 10 17:19.7 1:08:19.0 0:23.2
10 5 15 17:32.0 1:25:51.1 0:35.5
10 (8) 17:54.2 1:43:45.3 0:57.7
10 (10) 17:56.5 2:01:41.9 1:00.1
12 More Than 7 17:59.9 2:19:41.8 1:03.5
11 More Than 7 18:04.6 2:37:46.4 1:08.1
10 More Than 7 18:05.1 2:55:51.5 1:08.6
10 More Than 7 18:11.5 3:14:03.1 1:15.1
9 More Than 7 18:33.6 3:32:36.8 1:37.2
11 More Than 7 18:40.2 3:51:17.0 1:43.8
10 More Than 7 18:48.6 4:10:05.6 1:52.1
10 More Than 7 18:55.9 4:29:01.6 1:59.4
11 More Than 7 19:08.9 4:48:10.5 2:12.5
12 More Than 7 19:46.7 5:07:57.3 2:50.3
12 More Than 7 20:19.7 5:28:17.0 3:23.2
9 More Than 7 20:24.7 5:48:41.8 3:28.3
12 More Than 7 20:36.6 6:09:18.5 3:40.2
11 More Than 7 20:37.9 6:29:56.4 3:41.4
10 More Than 7 21:10.8 6:51:07.2 4:14.3

More Than 7 21:27.4 7:12:34.6 4:30.9

More Than 7 21:27.4 7:34:02.0 4:30.9
11 More Than 7 21:29.6  7:55:31.7 4:33.2
12 More Than 7 22:31.5 8:18:03.2 5:35.0
10 More Than 7 23:00.9 8:41:04.2 6:04.5
10 More Than 7 23:31.8 9:04:36.0 6:35.3
9 More Than 7 23:53.5 9:28:29.5 6:57.0
11 More Than 7 24:21.9 9:52:51.5 7:25.5

Team Score (times): 1:29:28.2

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:17:53.6

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 6 6 17:36.1  17:36.1 0:39.6
10 7 13 17:40.8 35:17.0 0:44.4
9 9 22 17:56.5 53:13.5 1:00.0
12 11 33 18:01.0 1:11:14.5 1:04.5
9 12 45 18:13.7 1:29:28.2 1:17.2
10 (13) 18:39.1 1:48:07.3 1:42.6
10 (14) 18:44.0 2:06:51.4 1:47.6
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Pos

Pos

1

705
697
708
702
701
691
687
689
707
690
710

Kyle Stockwell
Adrian Fragoso
Aiden Trusty
Nathan Miller
Kyle Luda
Zachary Butler
Zachary Ayres
Jackson Bauer
Nicholas Taylor
Jaxon Brion
Horacio Vazquez
Team - Princeton

Team Score (places): 98

Bib No Name
736  Titan Summers
735 Hilberto Sauceda
734 Jonathan Sanchez
721 Kevin Agustin
727 Henery Martinez
728 Liam McAteer
723 Carson Berry
722  Jack Anderson

Team Score (places): 114

Bib No Name
634 Graham Hogan
636 Haidyn Loftice
629 Jonathan Brown
637 Wyatt Miller
631 Nicholas Harris-Murphy
630 Brandon Castillo
635 Cole Landers

Team Score (places): 123

Team - Denison

Team - Sherman

Bib No Name
740  Adrian Gomez
745 Martin Ortiz
741 Sergio Gonzalez
747  David Suarez
737  Carter Catellier
739 Rylan Edwards
748 James Sujatmiko

Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Melissa

Bib No Name

712

Logan Dalton

12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times): 1:44:26.6

18:50.4
19:01.6
19:14.4
19:22.0
19:35.7
19:55.3
19:58.7
20:44.4
21:16.3
22:34.8
26:13.2

2:25:41.9
2:44:43.5
3:03:58.0
3:23:20.0
3:42:55.8
4:02:51.1
4:22:49.8
4:43:34.3
5:04:50.6
5:27:25.5
5:53:38.7

1:54.0
2:05.1
2:18.0
2:25.5
2:39.3
2:58.8
3:02.2
3:48.0
4:19.9
5:38.3
9:16.8

Ave Time:20:53.3

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 16 16 20:02.3  20:02.3 3:05.8
9 17 33 20:23.9  40:26.2 3:27.4
9 18 51 20:26.1 1:00:52.3 3:29.6
9 23 74 21:44.7 1:22:37.1 4:48.2
9 24 98 21:49.5 1:44:26.6 4:53.0
9 (25) 21:49.6 2:06:16.2 4:53.1
11 (32) 23:55.8 2:30:12.0 6:59.3
9 More Than 7 29:45.5 2:59:57.6 12:49.1

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 1:48:15.9

Year O'All Place

9 15
10 19

21

29
11 30
10 (33)
11 (35)

Cum Place

15
34
55
84
114

Finish Position -5

Team Score (times): 1:50:21.2

Ave Time:21:39.2

Time CumTime Time Back
18:55.6  18:55.6 1:59.2
21:12.0  40:07.7 4:15.6
21:36.1 1:01:43.9 4:39.7
23:02.5 1:24:46.5 6:06.1
23:29.4 1:48:15.9 6:33.0
25:14.0 2:13:30.0 8:17.6
25:449 2:39:15.0 8:48.5

Ave Time:22:04.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 20 20 21:219 21:21.9 4:25.4
10 22 42 21:38.0 42:59.9 4:41.6
12 26 68 22:17.8 1:05:17.7 5:21.3
9 27 95 22:27.2 1:27:45.0 5:30.7
11 28 123 22:36.2 1:50:21.2 5:39.8

(31) 23:45.0 2:14:06.3 6:48.5
(34) 25:25.7 2:39:32.0 8:29.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

9 Less Than 5 20:349  20:34.9 3:38.5
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